
BDR - Sichtung Bahn Ergebnis

Juniorinnen Result

2000m Einerverfolgung

Qualifikation

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Team Zeit

1 74 Smekal Finja 10036482690 Pulheimer SC 2:28,477

2 76 Stern Friederike 10036432776 RV Elxleben 2:28,918

3 83 Dopians Hanna 10036352247 RSV Irschenberg 2:29,832

4 86 Leonhardt Paula 10036173607 SC Berlin 2:29,970

5 78 Mäder Thalea 10045784485 RSC Turbine Erfurt 2:32,603

6 80 Buch Hannah 10036547863 Tuspo von 1895 Weende 2:33,147

7 81 Fuchs Valentina 10048454817 RSV Irschenberg 2:35,147

8 75 Waldhoff Lea 10054420620 RG IG Vorderpfalz 2:35,641

9 79 Müller Jasmin 10036440456 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 2:39,137

10 77 Franke Lena Fabienne 10046170465 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 2:42,128

11 84 Haberecht Gina 10036389532 RSC Strausberg 2:42,552

12 91 Mühlbach Antonia 10050337526 RFC Markkleeberg 2:46,700

13 92 Kühnel Yasmina 10048498566 Dresdner SC 1898 2:49,249

14 73 Cleves Marlene 10055134376 VFR Büttgen 2:49,363
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BDR - Sichtung Bahn Ergebnis

Juniorinnen Result

Finalläufe

2000m Einerverfolgung

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Team Time

1 74 Smekal Finja 10036482690 Pulheimer SC 2:28,792

2 76 Stern Friederike 10036432776 RV Elxleben 2:29,036

3 83 Dopians Hanna 10036352247 RSV Irschenberg 2:30,880

4 86 Leonhardt Paula 10036173607 SC Berlin 2:31,946

5 78 Mäder Thalea 10045784485 RSC Turbine Erfurt 2:32,084

6 80 Buch Hannah 10036547863 Tuspo von 1895 Weende 2:33,553

7 81 Fuchs Valentina 10048454817 RSV Irschenberg 2:34,773

8 75 Waldhoff Lea 10054420620 RG IG Vorderpfalz 2:35,861

nach Qualifikation

9 79 Müller Jasmin 10036440456 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 2:39,137

10 77 Franke Lena Fabienne 10046170465 SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 2:42,128

11 84 Haberecht Gina 10036389532 RSC Strausberg 2:42,552

12 91 Mühlbach Antonia 10050337526 RFC Markkleeberg 2:46,700

13 92 Kühnel Yasmina 10048498566 Dresdner SC 1898 2:49,249

14 73 Cleves Marlene 10055134376 VFR Büttgen 2:49,363
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